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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
Morris L Baker
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
mobaker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-9366
Richard Scott Balkin
PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
rsbalkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Adriana Baratelli
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
abaratel@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069
Rosusan D Bartee
PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP & COUNSELOR EDUCATION
133 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rdbartee@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7636
Charley Alexandria Braswell-Williams
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR IN LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
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120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cabraswe@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069
Dennis A Bunch
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP & COUNSELOR EDUCATION AND PROGRAM COORDINATOR
137 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
dbunch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5771

Jump to index
C
Jill B Cabrera
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
jdcabrer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
David Walter Cox
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
dwcox@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069
Paula Lynn Cox
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
LEADERSHIP & COUNSELOR EDUCATION
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
plcox1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069
Johnoson Crutchfield
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
johnc@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index
D
Douglas Raymond Davis
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP & COUNSELOR EDUCATION AND DIRECTOR OF LEADERSHIP DOCTORAL PROGRAMS
121 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
drdavis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1459
Jason Scott Dean
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
SCHOOL OF EDUCATION-ROOM 207D
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jsdean@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7626
Summer Deprow
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sdeprow@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069
Suzanne Michele Dugger
PROFESSOR OF COUNSELOR EDUCATION AND PROGRAM COORDINATOR
139 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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smdugger@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-8821
John Chandler Dugger III
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR IN LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jcdugger@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index
E
Samonia Lynn Etheridge
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR IN LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sletheri@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index
F
N FOUNTAIN
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR IN LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ynfounta@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069
Adrianne Frischhertz
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR IN LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
afrischh@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index
G
Phillis L George
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP & COUNSELOR EDUCATION
130A Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
plgeorge@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3411
Molly M Goldwasser
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mmgoldwa@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index
H
Alexandria Kerwin Hodges
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP & COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
akkerwin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Franc Hudspeth
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
efhudspe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
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Jump to index
K
Sara R Kaiser
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR IN LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
skaiser@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index
L
Lynette Denise Lacey-Godfrey
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION, 120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ldlaceyg@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index
M
Joshua Alexander Magruder
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
1918 BRIAR RIDGE RD
TUPELO, MS 38804
jamagrud@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6212
Jennifer Austin Main
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38655
jaustin1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069
Jevon Marcellus Marshall
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION, 120 GUYTON HALL 7069
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jmarshal@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069
Marquis O McCloud
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
303 CAREER CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
momcclou@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7174
Janea S McDonald
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
jsmcdona@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069
Kerry B Melear
PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP & COUNSELOR EDUCATION
108 Guyton Hall
University, MS 38677
kbm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5016

Jump to index
N
Ryan Niemeyer
CHAIR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION, DIRECTOR OF MISSISSIPPI EXCELLENCE IN TEACHING PROGRAM, AND ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
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School of Education, P.O. Box 1848
University, MS 38677
srniemey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7154

Jump to index
P
Maggie Morganfield Parker
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mmparke4@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069
Mandy L Perryman
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 Guyton
University, MS 38677
perryman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index
R
Jenny Sayle Rayner
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jjrayner@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069
Mercy Roberg
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 Guyton
University, MS 38677
mroberg@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069
Tyler A Rogers
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
tarogers@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069

Jump to index
S
JEREMY E STINSON
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP & COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL/DESOTO CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jestins1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7069
Nickeda Darnell Shelton
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
GUYTON/ DESOTO CAMPUS
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
nshelton@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 844-5622

Jump to index
T
Karen Marie Swanson Taheri
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEADERSHIP AND COUNSELOR EDUCATION
120 GUYTON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kmtahrei@olemiss.edu
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